
 

MINISTERS AVAILABLE FOR PULPIT SUPPLY FOR NEW HARMONY PRESBYTERY 
 

Name City Phone Email 
Rev. Annette Brewer Pageland (843) 672-7845 apb229@gmail.com 

Rev. Christa Brewer Myrtle Beach (843) 231-4439 cbrewer@mbfpc.com   

Rev. Peter Brzezinski Murrells Inlet  (210) 702-0200 petebrzezinski19@gmail.com 
Rev. Ella Busby Sumter (843) 298-2300 ellabusby825@gmail.com  

Rev. Judy Cettei  Myrtle Beach (843) 340-2973 jcettei@mbfpc.com  
 
 Elder Paula Davis Hartsville (843) 309-0007 paulawdavis@gmail.com 

Rev. Mark Durrett 
 

Little River (803) 351-3239 markdurrett@me.com 
 Rev. Charles Elliot Myrtle Beach (864) 497-4101 celliott3and5@gmail.com  

Rev. Michael Fleenor Florence (843) 992-2109 mfleenor@ntelos.net  

Rev. Rodney Foster Sumter (803) 468-7517 Olds88@ftc-i.net  

Rev. Carnell Hampton Sumter (803) 410-1738 candchampton@gmail.com 

Rev. Vaughn Hartsell 
 

Longs (843) 399-2394 
 

vh2394@sccoast.net 
 
 Rev. Frank Holsclaw  Pawleys Island  (843) 359-4121 frankpipc@gmail.com  

Rev. Tom Langston Murrells Inlet (843) 229-5988 mtlangston@aol.com 

Rev. Joel Long Surfside Beach (828) 263-3959 revlong0827@yahoo.com 

Rev. Donald McCann Myrtle Beach (704) 881-4707 Donald.mccann@yahoo.com  

Elder Joyce Ann McGee 
 

Sumter  
 

(803) 458-7204 
 

 

Rev. Jane Osment Loris (843) 877-2502 josmentnow@yahoo.com  

Elder Susan Price Sumter (803) 481-8314 sprice@sumterfunerals.com  

Rev. Mary Ramirez Alcolu (843) 509-4358 marymccutchen@hotmail.com  

Rev. Chip Summers 
 

Camden (803) 713-9669 bethesda.chip@bellsouth.net 
 Rev. O. Rhett Talbert Murrells Inlet (843) 333-3038 orhett@gmail.com  

Rev. Bobby Wilkes 
 
 
 

Myrtle Beach (843) 448-5663 robertpatwilkes@gmail.com   
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